12/29/25 08:16:17

Decatur (Georgia, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Winston Place (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 25 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794

0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812

Title

Turntable, Computer Speakers A
Bar Stools A

Handmade Trailer SlidesC
Oars and Paddles A

Rakes, Shovel, Laddersand More A
Wedgwood and More A

ChinaA

Bench B

Drafting Table C

ArtA

Wall Mirrors A

Origina Qil On Canvas A

Desk B

Bowl Of Blue Balls, Statues, Photo Album,
Bank A

Lamp, Candles, Faux Flowers, A
AreaRugsA

Bachelor's Chest B

Asian Themed Table Lamps A
Loveseat C

Plant Stands A

Ceramic Figurines, Vase A
Fireplace Set B

Art A

Books A

Record Albums A

CDSA

Electronics, Tuner, Turntable, Amp, Speakers B
Wooden Boxes A

SofaC

ArtA

Dhurrie Rug A

Wool Rug A

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 58:00pm ET

Lot

0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837

0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844

Title

Dhurrie Rug A

Reed And Barton Silver Plate Candlesticks A
Buffet Serving Table B

Oil Painting Of Mary Thompson A

French Style Ceramic Soldiers Di Pietro A
Theodore Haviland Limoges, Delft China A
Dining Room Table C

Satsuma Bowls, Koshida Japan Tea Set A
Dining Room Chairs C

Reed And Barton Silverplate B

Framed Art B

Candlesticks and Candlabras B

Crystal Bowl, Candy Dish, Decanter A
Asian Bowls A

Vases, Murano Glass, Meissen A

Coffee Cups B

Framed Art A

Sterling Silver A

Stainless Steel Bowls, Canister Sets B
KitchenAid Stand Mixer and More B

Grill Pans, Dishclothes B

KitchenAid Stand Mixer and More B
Bowls, Platters B

Asian Themed Serving Dishesand More C

Wine Glasses, Flutes, Tea Pot, Margarita
Glasses C

Kitchen Utensils, Pots And Pans C
Spode, Knives, Pitchers, ChinaC

Grill, Coffee Maker, Silverware C
Wooden Bar Stools A

Card TablesC

Glassware, Coffee Maker A

Pitchers, Ceramic Bowl, China Plates A



Lot

0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870

0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885

Title

Antique China Cabinet C
Cookbooks A

Tablecloths, Trivets A

Bowls, Clocks, Candleholders A
Wooden Table C

Cactus Rug, Wind Chimes, Drink Tub B
Wooden Chairs A

Glass Top Table, Chairs, Bench C
Wrought Iron Table And Chairs C
Flower Pots C

Fitz And Floyd China A

Display Cabinet With Demitasse Cups A
Celadon Lamp A

Wooden Cabinet B

Plates, Glasses Napkin Rings A
Butlers Tray C

Framed Art And Frames A

Asian TeaUrn Lamp A

SofaC

Framed Art A

Wooden Bookcase C

Books A

Antique Encyclopedias And Shelf A
Foot Stool A

Entertainment Cabinet C

Sony TV, Panasonic DVD Player And
Omnivision A

Brass Candlesticks, Porcelain Asian Plates A
Faux Leather Reclining Chair C
AreaRug B

Antique Wool Rug B

Lamps A

Desk C

LampsA

Drapes A

Dresser And Mirror C

Art and Trash Bin A

Wooden Rocking Chair B

Serving Cart A

Canopy Bed C

LampsAnd Mirror A

Trinket Boxes A
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Lot
0886

0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
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0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921

0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
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Title

Orient and Flume Paperweight, Office Supplies
A

Nightstand C

Bookcase C

Books A

Cabinet B

Tray Table B

Rabbits, Boxes, Eggs, Duck Mold A
TableB

Blankets, Sheets, Towels, Heating Pad A
Wrapping Paper, Bags, Ribbons and Cards A
Quilts, Blanket, Throw A

Twin Bed And Valance C

Lamp and Chest B

TwinBed C

AreaRug C

Dropleaf Tables A

Bookcase C

Rocking Chair and Stuffed Animals A
Drop Leaf Side Table B

Chest Of Drawers B

Unfinished Hook Rug A

Posters A

Folding Chairsand More A
ChinaHutch C

Bookshelf, Luggage Rack and More
Table Lamps A

Seth Thomas Clock A

Computer Desk C

Telikin 22 Computer A

ArtA

Drop Leaf TableC

Bench, Stool And Chair A

Mirrors and Ceiling Light A

Sewing Boxes, Fabric, Sewing Kits and Pillows
A

Meade Quartz Telescope B

Artwork and Frames A

Twin Bed Frames B

Luggage and Bags A

Schoenhut Piano, Doll House and More B
Dalls, Dishes and Doll Furniture A

Photo Devel oping Equipment and Cameras C



Lot

0929
0930
0931
0932
0933
0934
0935
0936
0937
0938
0939
0940
0941
0942
0943
0944
0945
0946
0947
0948
0949

0950
0951
0952
0953
0954
0955
0956
0957
0958
0959
0961
0962
0963
0964
0965
0966
0967
0968
0969
0970
0971

Title

Typewriters A

World Book Encyclopedias A
Stools, Tableand Trays A

Blankets and Covers A

Hats, Jackets and Sweaters A

Mirror, Artwork and Frames A
Speakers And Radios B

Emud Radio and More A

Christmas Decorations A

Classic Novel Sets, Glass |nsulators and More B
Reel To Red, Projector and Screen B
Artwork A

Tables and Magazine Rack A

Chairs A

Records, DVDs, VCR, and Books A
LampsA

Office Chair A

File Cabinets C

Desk C

TVsand Monitor B

Model Boats, Wood Basket, Figurines and
More B

Media Cabinet C

Christmas Decorations A

TableC

Secretary C

Remote Controlled Plane, Games and Maps A
Whee! Chair, Crutches and More A
Mirror B

Radio C

Vanity C

Tuba A

AreaRug C

Trombone A

AreaRug C

Work Bench C

Outdoor Cooker and Fan B
Bookcase, Trunk, TV Tray and Sled C
Bookcases C

Cabinet C

Bookcases C

Chest of Drawers C

Coffee Table B
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0972
0973
0974
0975
0976
0977
0978
0979
0980

0981
0982
0983
0984
0985
0986
0987
0989
0990
0991
0992
0993
0994
0995
0996
0997
0998
0999
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Title

Lamp A

Chandelier A

TableC

Trunks, Rack and More B
Antique Cabinet C

Trunk and Bookcase B
Teletypewriter Signal A
Quilt Rack and Side TablesB

Biggs Shaker style mahogany tester full size
pencil poster bed B

Wash Stand B

Bookcase, Gas Can, Metal Box and More C
AreaRug C

Marble C

Shelf, Planters, Gun Rack and More A
Hinges, Lantern and Door Knob A

Blower, Chainsaw and Shop Vac A
Camping Gear A

Sailboat, Sailsand Paint C

Grinder B

Drills, Tile Cutter, Circular Saw and More A
Christmas Tree B

Air Compressors, Car Ramps And Jacks B
Exercise Bike B

Hand Toolsand Table C

Stepladder and Toilet Seat A

Chairs B

Weathervane B
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Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, December 7 2019 11am to 4pmCategory A: 11lam to
1pmCategory B: 1pm to 2:30pmCategory C: 2:30pm to 4pm
Pickup Location: 1408 Winston Place, Decatur, GA, 30033MAP

Time dots are listed in the description and often at end of title. Please come to the later timeif you have
multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the doors
close. By departing from the site you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them.
Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold managed
sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are present)

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/1408+Winston+Place%2C+Decatur%2C+GA%2C+30033

