Decatur (Georgia, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Winston Place (CONDO)

Auction Opens: Mon, Nov 25 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 5 8:00pm ET

	Lot	Title	Lot	Title
(0001	Turntable, Computer Speakers A	0813	Dhurrie Rug A
(0002	Bar Stools A	0814	Reed And Barton Silver Plate Candlesticks A
(0003	Handmade Trailer Slides C	0815	Buffet Serving Table B
(0004	Oars and Paddles A	0816	Oil Painting Of Mary Thompson A
(0005	Rakes, Shovel, Ladders and More A	0817	French Style Ceramic Soldiers Di Pietro A
(0006	Wedgwood and More A	0818	Theodore Haviland Limoges, Delft China A
(0007	China A	0819	Dining Room Table C
(8000	Bench B	0820	Satsuma Bowls, Koshida Japan Tea Set A
(0009	Drafting Table C	0821	Dining Room Chairs C
(0790	Art A	0822	Reed And Barton Silverplate B
(0791	Wall Mirrors A	0823	Framed Art B
(0792	Original Oil On Canvas A	0824	Candlesticks and Candlabras B
(0793	Desk B	0825	Crystal Bowl, Candy Dish, Decanter A
(0794	Bowl Of Blue Balls, Statues, Photo Album,	0826	Asian Bowls A
		Bank A	0827	Vases, Murano Glass, Meissen A
		Lamp, Candles, Faux Flowers, A	0828	Coffee Cups B
		Area Rugs A	0829	Framed Art A
		Bachelor's Chest B	0830	Sterling Silver A
		Asian Themed Table Lamps A	0831	Stainless Steel Bowls, Canister Sets B
		Loveseat C	0832	KitchenAid Stand Mixer and More B
		Plant Stands A	0833	Grill Pans, Dishclothes B
		Ceramic Figurines, Vase A	0834	KitchenAid Stand Mixer and More B
		Fireplace Set B	0835	Bowls, Platters B
		Art A	0836	Asian Themed Serving Dishes and More C
		Books A	0837	Wine Glasses, Flutes, Tea Pot, Margarita
		Record Albums A		Glasses C
		CDS A		Kitchen Utensils, Pots And Pans C
		Electronics, Tuner, Turntable, Amp, Speakers B		Spode, Knives, Pitchers, China C
	0808	Wooden Boxes A		Grill, Coffee Maker, Silverware C
	0809	Sofa C		Wooden Bar Stools A
		Art A		Card Tables C
(0811	Dhurrie Rug A	0843	Glassware, Coffee Maker A
	0013	XX 1D A	0044	D' 1 C ' D 1 CL' DI 4

0812 Wool Rug A

0844 Pitchers, Ceramic Bowl, China Plates A

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0845	Antique China Cabinet C	0886	Orient and Flume Paperweight, Office Supplies
0846	Cookbooks A		A
0847	Tablecloths, Trivets A	0887	Nightstand C
0848	Bowls, Clocks, Candleholders A	0888	Bookcase C
0849	Wooden Table C	0889	Books A
0850	Cactus Rug, Wind Chimes, Drink Tub B	0890	
0851	Wooden Chairs A	0891	Tray Table B
0852	Glass Top Table, Chairs, Bench C	0892	Rabbits, Boxes, Eggs, Duck Mold A
0853	Wrought Iron Table And Chairs C	0893	Table B
0854	Flower Pots C	0894	Blankets, Sheets, Towels, Heating Pad A
0855	Fitz And Floyd China A	0895	Wrapping Paper, Bags, Ribbons and Cards A
0856	Display Cabinet With Demitasse Cups A	0896	Quilts, Blanket, Throw A
0857	Celadon Lamp A	0897	Twin Bed And Valance C
0858	Wooden Cabinet B	0899	Lamp and Chest B
0859	Plates, Glasses Napkin Rings A	0900	Twin Bed C
0860	Butlers Tray C	0901	Area Rug C
0861	Framed Art And Frames A	0902	Dropleaf Tables A
0862	Asian Tea Urn Lamp A	0903	Bookcase C
0863	Sofa C	0904	Rocking Chair and Stuffed Animals A
0864	Framed Art A	0905	Drop Leaf Side Table B
0865	Wooden Bookcase C	0906	Chest Of Drawers B
0866	Books A	0908	Unfinished Hook Rug A
0867	Antique Encyclopedias And Shelf A	0909	Posters A
0868	Foot Stool A		Folding Chairs and More A
0869	Entertainment Cabinet C	0911	China Hutch C
0870	Sony TV, Panasonic DVD Player And	0912	Bookshelf, Luggage Rack and More
	Omnivision A		Table Lamps A
	Brass Candlesticks, Porcelain Asian Plates A		Seth Thomas Clock A
	Faux Leather Reclining Chair C	0915	Computer Desk C
0873	Area Rug B		Telikin 22 Computer A
0874	Antique Wool Rug B	0917	Art A
0875	Lamps A	0918	Drop Leaf Table C
0876	Desk C	0919	Bench, Stool And Chair A
0877	Lamps A	0920	Mirrors and Ceiling Light A
0878	Drapes A	0921	Sewing Boxes, Fabric, Sewing Kits and Pillows
0879	Dresser And Mirror C	0022	A
0880	Art and Trash Bin A	0922	Meade Quartz Telescope B
0881	Wooden Rocking Chair B	0923	Artwork and Frames A
0882	Serving Cart A	0924	Twin Bed Frames B
0883	Canopy Bed C		Luggage and Bags A
0884	Lamps And Mirror A		Schoenhut Piano, Doll House and More B
0885	Trinket Boxes A		Dolls, Dishes and Doll Furniture A
		0928	Photo Developing Equipment and Cameras C

Lot	Title
0929	Typewriters A
0930	World Book Encyclopedias A
0931	Stools, Table and Trays A
0932	Blankets and Covers A
0933	Hats, Jackets and Sweaters A
0934	Mirror, Artwork and Frames A
0935	Speakers And Radios B
0936	Emud Radio and More A
0937	Christmas Decorations A
0938	Classic Novel Sets, Glass Insulators and More B
0939	Reel To Reel, Projector and Screen B
0940	Artwork A
0941	Tables and Magazine Rack A
0942	Chairs A
0943	Records, DVDs, VCR, and Books A
0944	Lamps A
0945	Office Chair A
0946	File Cabinets C
0947	Desk C
0948	TVs and Monitor B
0949	Model Boats, Wood Basket, Figurines and More B
0950	Media Cabinet C
0951	Christmas Decorations A
0952	Table C
0953	Secretary C
0954	Remote Controlled Plane, Games and Maps A
0955	Wheel Chair, Crutches and More A
0956	Mirror B
0957	Radio C
0958	Vanity C
0959	Tuba A
0961	Area Rug C
0962	Trombone A
0963	Area Rug C
0964	Work Bench C
0965	Outdoor Cooker and Fan B
0966	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Bookcases C
	Cabinet C
	Bookcases C
0970	Chest of Drawers C

0971 Coffee Table B

Lot	Title
0972	Lamp A
0973	Chandelier A
0974	Table C
0975	Trunks, Rack and More B
0976	Antique Cabinet C
0977	Trunk and Bookcase B
0978	Teletypewriter Signal A
0979	Quilt Rack and Side Tables B
0980	Biggs Shaker style mahogany tester full size pencil poster bed B
0981	Wash Stand B
0982	Bookcase, Gas Can, Metal Box and More C
0983	Area Rug C
0984	Marble C
0985	Shelf, Planters, Gun Rack and More A
0986	Hinges, Lantern and Door Knob A
0987	Blower, Chainsaw and Shop Vac A
)989	Camping Gear A
0990	Sailboat, Sails and Paint C
0991	Grinder B
0992	Drills, Tile Cutter, Circular Saw and More A
0993	Christmas Tree B
0994	Air Compressors, Car Ramps And Jacks B
0995	Exercise Bike B
0996	Hand Tools and Table C
0997	Stepladder and Toilet Seat A
0998	Chairs B
	Weathervane B

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, December 7 2019 11am to 4pmCategory A: 11am to

1pmCategory B: 1pm to 2:30pmCategory C: 2:30pm to 4pm Pickup Location: 1408 Winston Place, Decatur, GA, 30033MAP

Time slots are listed in the description and often at end of title. Please come to the later time if you have multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the doors close. By departing from the site you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them. Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold managed sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are present)

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.